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S.No
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Grand Total

Name

Swasthrakshnam-KC
Striroga
Shalakyatantra
Shalyatantra

Balroga

Panchkarma
Kayachikitsa
Aatyaika

Shri. Prakashchand Jain Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

at No. 86/1/1, Jalgaon Road, Palaskhede Bk Tal. Jamner Dist. Jalgaon.

Jane

29
900
810
153
121
153
1121
26
3313

Monthly Wise D-OPD Report

Start Date:- 01/01/2020 To 31/12/2020

Feb

26
779
478
224
194
225
983
33
2942

March

20
629
293
202
194
209
794
25
2366

April

11
239
124
82
64
80
319

927

May June
8 7
245 280
153 257
52 47
69 52
59 50
295 348
10 8
891 1049

Jully Aug Seb

6
290
272
56
46
49
349

1074

6
245
222
51
39
43
300

912

8
267
255
41
40
48
329

996

Oct

26
753
409
242
194
227
922
37
2810

Nov

28
794
366
265
223
264
956
28
2924

Des

35
898
409
288
243
298
1153
39
3363

Grand
Total

23567


https://prakashchand.aayushhms.com/patients/create

